



NOTE
Items 1A, 1B,
2 and 3 Are
Scaled x 2

1A	0394-098-001	5/16" CLOSET BOLT ASSY (TOILETS)	9A	0243-021-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 2" LG MLD STL STUD
1B	0394-098-002	5/16" CLST BLT ASSY w/SET SCRW (TOILT)	9B	0243-019-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 3" LG MLD STL STUD
2	0207-001-000	1/4"-20 x 1/2" HX HD CP SCRW (1" WALL)	9C	0243-022-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 7" LG MLD STL STUD
3	0207-005-000	1/2"-13UNCx1-1/4" LG HX HD BLT (1" WLL)	9D	0243-023-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 8" LG MLD STL STUD
4A	0332-008-000	1/2" FLAT WASHER (2" OD)	9E	0243-017-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 9" LG MLD STL STUD
4B	0332-010-000	1/2" FLAT WASHER (1-3/8" OD)	9F	0243-018-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 10" LG MLD STL STUD
5A	0332-004-000	1/4" FLAT WASHER (1" OD)	9G	0243-025-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 13" LG MLD STL STUD
5B	0332-005-000	1/4" FLAT WASHER (5/8" OD)	9H	0243-020-000	1/4"-20 UNC x 13" LG MLD STL STUD
6	0304-001-000	1/2"-13 UNC NUT	10	0355-001-199	-TA TRESHOLD ANCHOR SECURITY NUT
7A	0243-008-000	1/2"-13 UNC x2" LG MLD STL STUD	11	0410-116-000	-TA THRESHOLD ANCHOR O-RING
7B	0243-014-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 3" LG MLD STL STUD	12	0242-010-000	3/8"-16 UNC x 9-1/2" LG STL STUD
7C	0243-009-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 4" LG MLD STL STUD	13	4224-009-199	VALVE SUPPORT PLATE (1741 SERIES)
7D	0243-011-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 4-1/2" LG MLD STL STUD	14	4224-015-199	VALVE SUPPORT PLATE (CAT. #1656)
7E	0243-002-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 8" LG MLD STL STUD	15	4220-003-199	BACK PLATE (#1741 SERIES)
7F	0243-012-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 9" LG MLD STL STUD	16A	4220-000-199	BACK PLATE (ACC. 8"-12" WALL)
7G	0243-001-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 10" LG MLD STL STUD	16B	4220-000-299	BACK PLATE (ACC. 1" WALL)
7H	0243-005-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 12" LG MLD STL STUD	17	0392-015-199	VALVE SUPPORT PLATE (#1835-#1837)
7I	0243-003-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 14" LG MLD STL STUD	18	4224-018-199	FLUSH VALVE SUPPORT PLATE (NEW STYLE)
7J	0243-010-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 16" LG MLD STL STUD	19	4227-000-199	ANCHOR BRACKET, TOILET FLOOR
7K	0243-006-000	1/2"-13 UNC x 16" LG MLD STL STUD	20	4224-002-199	VALVE SUPPORT/ WALL MNT BUBBLER
8	0304-005-000	1/4"-20 UNC NUT			
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION

ACORN ENGINEERING COMPANY
P.O. BOX 3527 INDUSTRY, CA. 91744
(626) 336-4561 FAX (626) 961-2200

TITLE
MOUNTING HARDWARE, PENAL FIXTURES

MANUFACTURE DATE
OCTOBER 1972
TO PRESENT

DATE ISSUED
03/01/90
DATE REVISED
03/03/2020 E

DRAWING NUMBER
9957-900-001